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11041555 235840 MMAPMNAZ, NMETPOZ 4 NS

2 1040507 234737 KAPAMOYZHZ, ZMYPIAQN 11 NS

3 1041572 235860 NANOYTZOMOYAOZ, TEQPT10Z 3 NS

4 1040408 234637 AEYOEPIQTHZ, TEQPT10Z 14 NS

51041510 235791 KATZOYAHZ, XPHZTOZXZ 4 NS

6 1040951 235185 KOYTPOINOYAOZ, KONZTANTINOX 10 NS

7 1041110 235351 MAXAIPAZ, IOANNHX 8 NS

8 1041021 235255 ANAZTOIMOYAOZ, KONZTANTINOXZ 8 NS

9 1041435 235709 AGANAZOINOYAOZ, IOANNHX 4 NS
10 1039561 233774 XATZHIMANTEAIAHZ, NAYAOX 20 NS
11 1040270 234493 MEAIZZOYPIroz, AHMHTPIOZ 14 NS
12 1041353 235615 NAMNAAHMHTPIOY, ©QMAZ 6 NS
13 1040977 235211 BAZINAKOIMNOYAOZ, KONZTANTINOXZ 10 NS
14 1039390 233602 OEPMOZ, TEQPI10Z 22 5,0
15 1041004 235238 NIKAZ, BAZINAEIOX 14 NS
16 1039916 234136 AZHMAKAKH, AIKATEPINH 18 NS
17 1041667 235965 BAAXOZ, EYAITEAOZ 4 1,0
18 1040394 234623 FEQPIAKOIMNOYAOZ, NIKOANAOX 14 NS
19 1041308 235564 KYPITOMOYAOZ, ANAPEAZ 6 NS
20 1040400 234629 ZANAKOZ, MANATIQTHZ 14 NS
21 1040390 234619 KATZIPOZ, NIKOAAOZ 14 NS
22 1041646 235938 BAZIAEIOY, APIZTOTEAHZ 6 NS
23 1041671 235969 PONTIAHZ, XTE®ANOX 8 NS
24 1041242 235491 FEQPT10Y, BAZIAEIOZ 6 NS
25 1041101 235341 MAKAPQNHZ, ZTYAIANOX 8 NS
26 1040703 234937 ZKYNAKOZ, MIXAAHZ 14 NS
27 1041356 235618 NAMAAOIMNOYAOZ, AOYKAZ 6 NS
28 1041267 235520 HAIOTIOYAOZ, KONZTANTINOZ 6 NS
29 1040641 234875 AHMOTOYAOZ, EYAITEAOZ 12 NS
30 1041403 235673 PAKQTAKHZ, OPEZTHX 6 NS
31 1041406 235676 QINIMMIAHE, ANAPEAZ 6 NS
32 1041310 235568 KQONXZTANTOIOYAOZ, TEQPI0Z 6 NS
33 1040470 234699 FAXTOYNIQTHZ, AHMHTPIOX 12 NS
34 1040801 235035 MIMOYPHZ, AIAMANTHX 10 NS
35 1040795 235029 MMNAZAMAKHZ, TEQPT10Z 10 50
36 1040254 234477 KONZTANTOYAAZ, IQANNHX 14 NS
37 1041196 235443 TZAKOIMNOYAOZ, XPHETOX 8 NS
38 1041307 235563 KYPIAKOYAHZ, AAE=IOX 6 5,0
39 1040724 234958 APXENOIOYAOZ, BAZIAEIOZ 10 NS
40 1041666 235964 KQONZTANTINOY, NIKONAOZ 4 NS
41 1041342 235602 NIABHZ, IAXQON MEQPTIOX 6 50
42 1044721 236398 TZIPONHZ, AHMHTPIOX 4 NS
43 1040063 234283 XAPAANAMIOMNOYAOZ, AHMHTPIOZ 16 NS
44 1041064 235302 KAIZAPITHZ, OEO®ANHX 8 NS
45 1041402 235672 TZONHZ, IQANNHZ 6 NS
46 1039857 234077 2MHAIQTOMNOYAOZ, AHMHTPIOZ 18 NS
47 1041078 235317 KAYKIAL, 2MYPIAQN 8 NS
48 1040597 234829 TZEAEIH, MAPIANNA 12 1,0
49 1041838 236155 NTAANAMIMEKH, XPIZTINA 4 NS
50 1039690 233910 FMANNOZNYPOZ, AEQNIAAZ 18 NS
51 1041144 235386 NAANOYKHX, AHMHTPIOZ 8 NS
52 1041440 235714 AMIMEAIKIQTHZ, OPEZTHZ 4 NS
53 1040926 235160 OEDEZ, AAEZANAPOX 10 NS
54 1041013 235247 NPAZZAZ, ANTONIOZ 10 NS

55 1041149 235391 NAMAIMTEAHZ, IOANNHX 8 NS



56 1041319
57 1040992
58 1040642
59 1040971
60 1041612
61 1040697
62 1040677
63 1040592
64 1041191
65 1040688
66 1041395
67 1040891
68 1040978
69 1040791
70 1040943
71 1041282
72 1040214
73 1041357
74 1041334
75 1041295
76 1041300
77 1041675
78 1041542
79 1040985
80 1041199
81 1040201
82 1040645
83 1041376
84 1041396
85 1041275
86 1041265
87 1040823
88 1040996
89 1041364
90 1040459
91 1041348
92 1040678
93 1040990
94 1041412
95 1041277
96 1040441
97 1040803
98 1041085
99 1040949
100 1041673
101 1041681
102 1040324
103 1041228
104 1040655
105 1041604

235577
235226
234876
235205
235901
234931
234911
234824
235437
234922
235664
235125
235212
235025
235177
235536
234437
235619
235593
235551
235556
235973
235827
235219
235446
234424
234879
235643
235665
235528
235518
235057
235230
235626
234688
235608
234912
235224
235683
235530
234670
235037
235324
235183
235971
235979
234547
235475
234889
235893

AONTOZ, ZMYPIAQN
MAYPIKHZ, NIKOAAOZ
NAPAZKEYAZ, MIXAHA
ANAD®OAHMOZ, MANATIQTHX
2YPPOZ, XPHZTOZ
2ANAMOYPA, EAMIZ
KAKOI'IANNHZ, FTEQPI10Z
TOYAITZHZ, TEQPTIO0Z
TATZHZ, TEQPI10Z

MMNAIEP, KONZTANTINOZ

6

10
12
10
4

12
12
12
8

12

TPIANTA®YAANOY TKEZOYAH, ®PEIAEPIK 6

KOYTOYPAOZ, AGANAZIOX
FTOYITOYAAKHZ, ZTYAIANOZ
MOPAOZ, TEQPT10Z
NAMNAAHMHTPIOY, OPEZTHZ
KAPAETZHZ, ZQHX
AHMOIOYAOZ, KONXTANTINOZ
NAMNAGANAZOMNOYAQY, AAEZANAPA
MMAZTOYAHZ, TEQPTIOX
KONTOZ, AHMOZ

KOTZAPINHZ, MIATIAAHZ
BOYPAIQTHZ, ZENO®QN
MAPINOZ, NIKOANAOZ
BEPIANEAAKHZ, TEQPT10%
TZENEMIMHZ, IQANNHZ
FEQPIOMNMOYAOZ, XAPAANAMIMOZ
FMANNAKHZ, NIKOAA

2APPA%, MAPIOZ

TZABOZ, MAPIOZ MAPTAPITHZ
KAAYBAL, AHMHTPIOZ
ZOIrPA®OZ, ZHZIMOX
NETPOMOYAOQOZ, KONXTANTINOX
MIMAAHZ, TEQPTIOZ

NATEAHZ, AAE=IOX

BAPKAPHZ, AHMHTPIOZ
NTOYPMAZL, XPHETOX
KAAMAKIQPH, MAPIA
AHMAKOIOYAQOY, AOHNA
XAPIP, AHMHTPIOZ
KAMAPETZOZ, TEQPTIO0Z
MIXAAOTNOYAOZ, ANAPEAX
FEQPTI0Y, *ABBAX

KOYPHZ, MIXAHA
AAE=ANAPHZ, AAMIMPOX
AHMOZ, TEQPT10%

ZOYKAZ, XPHZTOX

2TPATIKHZ, MANATMQTHX
AAE=0INOYAOZ, ANAPEAX
KANAKHZ, AOGANAZIOZ
2MYPNOYAHZ - XIQTHX, OEOAQPOZ

12
10
10
10

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
1,0
NS
NS
NS
1,0
NS
NS
NS
NS
50
50
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS



